White Mountain Board of REALTORS Affiliate Members

Finding the right professional for the job is easy if you know who to call.

Owning a home, land or investment property
has many components and requires a number
of supporting services. The process can be easier

when the individuals you choose to work with all
share the same work ethic and a common pledge.

AFFILIATE Members of The White Mountain
Board of REALTORS® are individuals and
companies that are pledged to the REALTORS®
Code of Ethics, committed to the integrity of
their professions, involved in the local
community, dedicated to excellence and
attuned to positive business relationships.

Members of the White Mountain
Board of REALTORS® proudly
suggest that you
Think Affiliates First.

Browning Valuation Services, LLC

Sherri Browning: browingvaluation@myfairpoint.net
T (603) 356-3500

PO Box 520, North Conway, NH 03860

Debora J. West, Appraiser

Debora West: debbiejwest@gmail.com
T (603) 387-4577

149 Stag Drive, Silver Lake, NH 03875

Yankee Appraisals

Nanci Hayes: yankee@fairpoint.net
T (603) 939-2961 - F (603) 388-1207
PO Box 3164, N Conway, NH 03860

Attorneys & Title Companies

Albrecht & Weegar, PLLC. | www.weegarlaw.com
William Albrecht Esq: balbrecht@weegarlaw.com

T (603) 447-8399 « F (603) 447-5838 - C (603) 313-4600
6 Pleasant Street, Conway, NH 03818

Alpine Title Services, Inc. | www.alpinetitleservices.com
Matthew Weegar Esq: matt@alpinetitleservices.com

T (603) 447-5835 - F (603) 447-5838 - C (603) 986-5672

Vicki Weegar: vicki@alpinetitleservices.com « C (603) 986-5673
Kelley llacqua: kelley@alpinetitleservices.com « C (603) 986-2071
Jodi Perry: jodi@alpinetitleservices.com « T (603) 447-5835

6 Pleasant Street, Conway, NH 03818

Cooper Cargill Chant, P.A. | www.coopercargillchant.com
Andrew Dean: adean@coopercargillchant.com

Khristina Eastman: keastman@coopercargillchant.com

T (603) 356-5439 « F (603) 356-7975

2935 White Mountain Hwy, North Conway, NH 03860

Hastings Malia, P.A. | www.hastingsmalia.com
Andrew Pierce Esq: apierce@hastingsmalia.com
Teri Herzog: therzog@hastingsmalia.com

T (207) 935-2061 - F (866) 225-8160

PO Box 290, Fryeburg, ME 04037

Presidential Title Services | www.coopercargillchant.com
Tyler Ray: tray@presidentialtitlenh.com

Liz Johnson: ejohnson@presidentialtitlenh.com

Melissa Arias: marias@presidentialtitlenh.com

Heidi Thomas: hthomas@presidentialtitlenh.com

T (603) 733-5925 - F (603) 356-7975

2935 White Mountain Hwy, North Conway, NH 03860

Red Door Title, LLC | www.reddoortitle.com

Liz Widmer: lwidmer@reddoortitle.com

T (603) 427-9399 - C (603) 937-0100 - Efax (603) 732-3103
2991 White Mountain Hwy, North Conway, NH 03860

1 New Hampshire Ave, Ste 320, Portsmouth, NH 03801

Summit Title Services, LLC | www.stscorp.com
Heidi Gwynn: heidi@stscorp.com

T (603) 616-8968 « F (603) 737-6770

22 Sawmill Road, Unit 2, Gilford, NH 03249

Contractors / Services

Alpha Overhead Door, LLC | www.wmnhdoors.com

Anthony Kubichko: anthony@wmnhdoors.com

T (603) 356-6766

3641 White Mountain Hwy, PO Box 928, North Conway, NH 03860

Bartlett Tree Experts

Stalin Arias: sarias@bartlett.com

T (603) 569-3163 « C (603) 651-7583 « F (603) 569-6440
PO Box 88, Wolfeboro Falls, NH 03896

BD Works Painting and Property Management
www.bdworksnh.com

Parker Haynes: bdworksnh@gmail.com

C (603) 986-6520 | PO Box 95, Eaton, NH 03832

Cormack Construction Management, Inc
www.cormackconstructionmanagement.com
Gordon Cormack: gordonc@cormackconstruction.com
T (603) 367-8272 « F (603) 367-8211 - C (603) 986-5468

46 East Madison Road, Madison, NH 03849

HEB Engineers | www.hebengineers.com
Kevin Tilton: ktilton@hebengineers.com

T (603) 356-6936 « F (603) 356-7715

P.O. Box 440, North Conway, NH 03860

Radon Reduction and Moisture Control
Scott Miller: radonreductionllc@gmail.com
T(603)616-2971 - C (207) 318-1642

PO Box 244, Center Conway, NH 03813

Home Inspectors

Burdett Building Services

Chuck Burdett: cburdett@fairpoint.net
T (603) 387-0551

101 Berry Road, Denmark, ME 04022

Northeast Home Inspections | www.ne-homeinspections.com
David DeVries: dave.nehomeinspections@gmail.com
T (603) 520-9624 | PO Box 733, Wolfeboro Falls, NH 03896

Reliable Home Inspections of New Hampshire

Jerry McManus: jerrymcmanus@ymail.com

T (603) 733-8851 « F (888) 896-5920

1857 White Mountain Hwy, PMB-110, North Conway, NH 03860



Home Inspectors - cont’d

Russell Inspection Services
www.russellinspectionservices.com
Peter Russell: prinspects@yahoo.com
T (603) 740-4062 « F (603) 740-4362
P.O. Box 191, Alton Bay, NH 03810

Ward Simonton Certified Home Inspections

Ward Simonton: simonton@fairpoint.net

T (207) 935-6026 - F (207) 935-6027 - C (207) 890-5448
153 Chamberlain Road, Brownfield, ME 04010

Insect & Pest Control

JP Pest Services | www.jppestservices.com

Rob Hatch: customerservice@jppestservices.com

T (800) 222-2908 - F (603) 672-5637 - C (603) 732-6806
498 Route 104, Meredith, NH 03253

Alistate Insurance

Matthew Marshall: mattmarshall@allstate.com
T (603) 539-3140 - F (603) 539-3144

46 Main Street, Conway, NH 03818

Chalmers Insurance Group | www.chalmersinsurancegroup.com
Mindy Prescott: mprescott@chalmersinsurancegroup.com

T (603) 356-6926 - F (603) 356-6934

3277 White Mountain Hwy, PO Box 2480, N Conway, NH 03860

Infinger Insurance | www.infingerinsurance.com
Kristal Joy Merrill: kristal@infingerinsurance.com

T (603) 447-5123 « F (603) 447-5126

Michael Infinger: michael@infingerinsurance.com

T (603) 447-5123 « F (603) 447-5126 - C (603) 662-6843
1205 Eastman Rd, PO Box 3070, North Conway NH 03860

Mason & Mason Insurance | www.mmins.com

Sara Holtby: sholtby@mmins.com

Mike Ahearn: mahearn@mmins.com

T (603) 356-3392 - F (603) 356-9290

3278 White Mountain Highway, North Conway, NH 03860
Mailing: PO Box 750, Intervale, NH 03845

Bank of New Hampshire | www.banknh.com
Kathy Sanderson: sanderson@banknh.com

T (603) 527-6609 - F (603) 452-8018 « C (603) 662-9665
23 Main Street, Conway, NH 03818

CMG Financial | www.cmgfi.com/agents/patricia-jones

Pat Jones: pjones@cmgfi.com

T (603) 447-6060 or (800) 356-5150

C (603) 986-6416 « F (603) 323-0899

47 Washington Street, Suite 13, Conway, NH 03818

Meredith Village Savings Bank | www.mvsb.com
Kelly Beebee: kbeebee@mvsb.com

T (603) 279-9114 - C (603) 520-3293 + F (603) 253-7304
PO Box 929, Center Harbor, NH 03226

Northway Bank | www.northwaybank.com
Wendy Olson: wolson@northwaybank.com

T (603) 342-1034 - F (603) 326-7369 - C (603) 662-6106
Ed Harrigan: eharrigan@northwaybank.com

T (603) 342-1041 - C (603) 387-2139 « F( 603) 326-7342
34 West Main Street, Conway, NH 03818

Lyn McCarthy: Imccarthy@northwaybank.com

T (603) 326-7350 - C (603) 986-8712 - F (603) 342-1024
3424 White Mountain Highway, N Conway, NH 03860
William Ross: wross@northwaybank.com

T (603) 342-1004 - C (603) 998-0071 - F (603) 342-1007
2385 White Mountain Highway, West Ossipee, NH 03890

Norway Savings Bank | www.norwaysavings.bank
Vincent Osgood: vosgood@norwaysavingsbank.com
T (207) 791-2109 - C (207) 515-4755 - F (207) 583-4515
Kristen Charette: kcharette@norwaysavingsbank.com
T (207) 393-3638 - F (207) 583-4515

557 Main St Suite A, Fryeburg ME 04037

Residential Mortgage Services | www.rmsmortgage.com

Randy Guida: randy.guida@rmsmortgage.com
T (603) 356-3496 « F (603) 356-7937 - C (603) 662-6702
28 Norcross Circle, PO Box 559, North Conway, NH 03860

Retirement Funding Solutions, Reverse Mortgages
Stephen Eastman: seastman@rfslends.com
T (800) 416-4748 - C (207) 671-3645 - F (800) 361-5968

TD Bank NA | www.tdbank.com
Tyler Cyr: tyler.cyr@td.com « T (603) 356-6397
Chris Gillette: chris.gillette@td.com « T (603) 447-6333

USA Mortgage | www.emmabodwell.com
Emma Bodwell, NMS 31820: ebodwell@usa-mortgage.com
C(207) 595-1138 Company NMLS: 227262

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage

Sue Barber: mlsmembership@wellsfargo.com
435 Ford Rd, 7th Floor, St. Louis Park, MN 55426
T (952) 567-8775

The Country Picker Moving & Storage | www.thecountrypicker.com
Phil LeBlanc: phil54@thecountrypicker.com

T (603) 447-3200 -« F (603) 447-3201 - C (603) 662-3801

Cathy Nealon: cathy@thecountypicker.com

PO Box 1430, Conway, NH 03818

Vacation / Property Management

AMSCO Property Management

Lindsay Byron: lindsaybyron@easternslopeinn.com
T (603) 356-6321 x6902

Rt. 302, Bartlett, NH 03812

Pinkham Vacation Rentals

Kyla Brustin: rentals@pinkhamvacationrentals.com

T (603) 730-9005 - C (603) 986-6673

Earle Sires: earl@pinkhamvacationrentals.com

T (603) 730-9005 | PO Box 534, North Conway, NH 03860

Total Concept Property Management | www.totalconceptnh.com
Melissa LaRoche: melissa@totalconceptnh.com

T (603) 367-9841 - C (603) 662-5841

2142 Village Road, Madison, NH 03849

Real Estate Resources

Buyer’s Guide to Real Estate & Home Improvement Magazine
www.thebuyersguide.com

Hollie Hazzard: hollie@thebuyersguide.com

T (603) 356-2020 | 53 Technology Lane, Conway, NH

For information on becoming an Affiliate Member of the
White Mountain Board of REALTORS® and enjoy all the

benefits, contact Anne Merrow at (603) 733-4748 or
visit us on line at www.WhiteMountainBoard.com




